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2-Person Best Ball

To Par Total
Em

T3

T3

T3

T10

T10

12

Elyea, Heather | Elyea, Rick
Arrowhead Golf Club

Peterson, Karla | Stancel, Steve
Arrowhead Golf Club

Miller, Chris | Miller, Stephanie
Arrowhead Golf Club

Morgan, Grady | Morgan, Helen
Arrowhead Golf Club

Sword, Holli | Sword, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club

Hardie, Jonathan | Hardie, Lindsey
Arrowhead Golf Club

Mcelroy, Judy | Mcelroy, Russell
Arrowhead Golf Club

Yoder, Bernadette | Vancil, Steve
Arrowhead Golf Club

O'Donnell, Pat | O'Donnell, Sue
Arrowhead Golf Club

Philippi, Dave | Philippi, Wendy
Arrowhead Golf Club

Govier, James | Govier, Karen
O.G.A. Salem Area, Arrowhead Golf Club

Mace, Christine | Mace, Tom
Arrowhead Golf Club
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Sunday Couple's Golf

2-Person Best Ball Leaderboard

62

63

62

64

64

66

69

$55.00
$35.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Team Amount
Team Amount
Team Amount
Team Amount

Team Amount

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9663847002001159012?called_from=&round_index=10
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9674942483410236020
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9674942483376681576
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9674942483410236028
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9674942483410236011
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9674942483376681567
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9674942483410236016
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9674942483410236012
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9674942483376681562
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9674942483376681578
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9674942483376681575
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9674942483410236017
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9674942483410236013
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